Twinport
Cutaway and specifications
See terms and definitions page for more information.
Media Air
Temperature °C (°F) 0° to 60° (32° to 140°)
Lubrication None required.  If used, must be comaptible with seal materials.
Bore mm (in) 16 (.630) 20 (.787) 25 (.984) 32 (1.260) 40 (1.575)
Piston area mm2 (in2) "A" Push 2.01 (.31) 3.14 (.49) 4.9 (.76) 8.04 (1.25) 12.5 (1.95)

10/10/97
Twinport
How to Order
Cylinder
Model Bore Stroke Mounting type
HTWDA x -
HTWDA 16 16 mm (.630 inch) Maximum stroke HA
Twinport (5/8 inch nominal diameter) 4 inch Head side
20 20 mm (.787 inch) Nose, single foot, flange
(3/4 inch nominal diameter) 6 inch RA
25 25 mm (.984 inch) Rod side
(1 inch nominal diameter) 8 inch Nose, single foot, double foot, flange
32 32 mm (1.260 inch) RB
(1 1/4 inch nominal diameter) 8 inch Rod side, block type side mount
40 40 mm (1.575 inch)
(1 1/2 inch nominal diameter) 12 inch
Example:  HTWDA16x4-HA
Accessories
Model Size
RN
Rod nut 4 10-32 UNF
Bag of one 8 5/16-18 UNC
10 3/8-16 UNC
12 1/2-13 UNC
Example:  RN-4
Mount Model Bore
- HTWDA
1A Single foot 16 16 mm (.630 inch)
1B Double foot (5/8 inch nominal diameter)
3A Flange 20 20 mm (.787 inch)
L Pipe  adaptor (3/4 inch nominal diameter)
Y Clevis type 25 25 mm (.984 inch)
I Clevis type (1 inch nominal diameter)
32 32 mm (1.260 inch)
(1 1/4 inch nominal diameter)
40 40 mm (1.575 inch)
(1 1/2 inch nominal diameter)
Example:  1A-HTWDA16
Sensor